KA741 - LADIES' CHINO TROUSERS

KA741 LADIES' CHINO TROUSERS

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

34
Pcs./© 20
Waist Width (B) 35.40
Inseam (A) 83
Outseam (A) 99.50
Hip Width (C) 45
COLORS:

Beige . Black

. Fine Grey . Light Khaki

36
20

83
100
47

. Camel
[] white

38
20
39
83

100.50

49

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

245 g/m?

98% cotton twill / 2% elastane

Enzyme-washed fabric for optimal comfort

2 ltalian side pockets and 1 ticket pocket

2 back pockets with piping and reinforced seams

Buttoned and zip fastening

Waistband with belt loops

Modern style

This product has been specially treated and appears intentionally aged

This manufacturing process results in colour variations between products and makes each

piece unique

Certifications:

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh

@ oA=& X

[E52025 : p. 228
2024 : p. 455

40
20
41
83.50
101.50
51

. Dark Grey

42 a4

20 20

43 45

83.50 84

102 103

53 55
. Dark Navy

46 48
20 20
47 49
84 84.50
103.50 104.50
57 59
. Deep Blue

24 Oct 2025 01:50:25

Page 1 of 1



	KA741 LADIES' CHINO TROUSERS
	MAIN FEATURES
	SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)
	COLORS:

