

KA741 LADIES' CHINO TROUSERS**KARIBAN****MAIN FEATURES**245 g/m²

98% cotton twill / 2% elastane

Enzyme-washed fabric for optimal comfort

2 Italian side pockets and 1 ticket pocket

2 back pockets with piping and reinforced seams

Buttoned and zip fastening

Waistband with belt loops

Modern style

This product has been specially treated and appears intentionally aged

This manufacturing process results in colour variations between products and makes each piece unique

Certifications:STANDARD
100**Country Of Origin:**

Bangladesh



2025 : p. 228

2024 : p. 455

**SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)**

	34	36	38	40	42	44	46	48
Pcs.	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20
Waist Width (B)	35.40	37	39	41	43	45	47	49
Inseam (A)	83	83	83	83.50	83.50	84	84	84.50
Outseam (A)	99.50	100	100.50	101.50	102	103	103.50	104.50
Hip Width (C)	45	47	49	51	53	55	57	59

COLORS:

Beige	Black	Camel	Dark Grey	Dark Navy	Deep Blue
Fine Grey	Light Khaki	White			